/
= |

faille

INDUSTRIE

FICHE D'ANGLE FEUILLURE TITAN BOIS

Caractéristiques

Références
Référence
2109950N
2109951N
2109952N
2109953N
2109984N
2109985N
2109948N
2109949N
2109954N

2109955N

Consulter la fiche produit

Axe

13 mm

13 mm

13 mm

13 mm

9 mm

9 mm

9 mm

9 mm

9 mm

9 mm

SIEGENIA

Recouvrement

18 mm
18 mm
20 mm
20 mm
20 mm
20 mm
18 mm
18 mm
15 mm

15 mm

PDF généré le 09/02/2026

Faille Industrie

Sens
Droite
Gauche
Droite
Gauche
Droite
Gauche
Droite
Gauche
Droite

Gauche

Siegenia
TBFE8411
TBFE8412
TBFE8431
TBFE8432
TBFE8221
TBFE8222
TBFE8401
TBFE8402
TBFE8441

TBFE8442

Page 1/1


http://faille-industrie.fr/fenetre/francaises-oscillo-battantes/paumelles-titan/fiche-d-angle-feuillure-titan-bois-p34372
http://www.tcpdf.org

