



FICHE D'ANGLE FEUILLURE TITAN BOIS

SIEGENIA



Caractéristiques

Références

Référence	Axe	Recouvrement	Sens	Siegenia
2109950N	13 mm	18 mm	Droite	TBFE8411
2109951N	13 mm	18 mm	Gauche	TBFE8412
2109952N	13 mm	20 mm	Droite	TBFE8431
2109953N	13 mm	20 mm	Gauche	TBFE8432
2109984N	9 mm	20 mm	Droite	TBFE8221
2109985N	9 mm	20 mm	Gauche	TBFE8222
2109948N	9 mm	18 mm	Droite	TBFE8401
2109949N	9 mm	18 mm	Gauche	TBFE8402
2109954N	9 mm	15 mm	Droite	TBFE8441
2109955N	9 mm	15 mm	Gauche	TBFE8442